1
All Saints Industrial Estate Shildon, Co, Durham DL4 2RD
T+44 (0)01388 778400 F+44 01388 778800
W:www.moteck.co.uk E:sales@crd-devices.co.uk
Actuator
ID10BT
ID10BT is a quiet actuator designed for
industrial applications, which is suitable for

Reserved 0: No meaning
ID10BT 24 F 5A 102 - 0 0 0 40 0 0
Ordering Key
-
102: 102 mm
153: 153 mm
203: 203 mm
254: 254 mm
305: 305 mm
457: 457 mm
0: 0° (Standard)
3: 30° counter-clockwise (C1)
6: 60° counter-clockwise (C2)
9: 90° counter-clockwise (C3)
C: 30° clockwise (C4)
F: 60° clockwise (C5)
(Refer to sketch of paragraph Dimensions)
4: IP54 (Standard)
5: IP65
Motor code F
Cable 0: Straight cable with tinned wires, 250mm